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Strona 1

Zawody: SALOMON TRAIL RUNNING
Data: 2012-09-02

Kategoria: DYSTANS

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Team

1 665 DAMIAN PIETERCZYK M35  SKLEPBIEGOWY.COM

2 698 PAWEL PSZCZOLKOWSKI M35  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

3 575 LUKASZ WIRKUS M35  PUMA TRAIL RUNNING

1 658 MACIEJ WOJCIECHOWSKI M55  POLICE ACADEMY SZC
ZYTNO

510 MARCIN KONIECZNY M55 -
521 JACEK MISIEWICZ M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

4 541 BARTEK OSIOR M35  BIEGAMBOLUBIE WYD
MINY

5 653 LUKASZ ZtOTUCHA M35  UKS JEDYNKA BARTOS
ZYCE

4 552 PIOTR ZIENKIEWICZ M55  UKS GIMPAS PASLE
K

6 502 TOMASZ DOMZALSKI M35  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN/
SKLEPBIEGOWY OLIMP

7 706 KAMIL DLUGOSZ M35  KLUB BIEGACZA MRA
GOWO

8 659 DAWID SWINIARSKI M35 -

9 627 JAKUB PUDEELKO M35 -

5 723 MAREK SYMEREWICZ M55 -

6 726 MAREK DLUGOSZ M55  KLUB BIEGACZA MRA
GOWO

7 538 MAREK GOJLO M55 -

10 652 ADAM JAKUBOWSKI M35 9 PULK ROZPOZNAWCZ
Y

11 592 DARIUSZ WILK M35  NIEZRZESZONY

8 562 ANDRZEJ KUROPATWA M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

12 602 DAWID DARASZKIEWICZ M35 -

13 596 JAN TYSZKA M35 9 WARMINSKI PULK

ROZPOZNAWCZY

14 633 KAMIL CHODOROWICZ M35  PAGED SKLEJKA

9 559 PIOTR LOZYNSKI M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

10 639 DANIEL GODLEWSKI M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

11 687 MARCIN POWIDEL M55

12 598 KRZYSZTOF  PIECZARKA M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

13 560 GRZEGORZ KOTOWICZ M55 -

14 549 LESZEK PEKALA M55  WARSZAWSKIE HOSPIC
JUM DLA DZIECI

15 556 PIOTR FERSZT M35  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

16 636 KAROL KOWALSKI M35 -

17 555 RAFAL OLKOWSKI M35  XIX WARMINSKI PU

1 605 JANUSZ KOSOWSKI M56  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

15 501 DANIEL MITKOWSKI M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

16 568 ROBERT NAJDZION M55  AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL tel. 691601151

Wynik
00:28:03.73
00:29:02.71
00:29:02.84
00:29:31.83

00:29:47.38
00:30:12.09
00:30:17.55

00:30:21.83

00:30:24.37

00:31:16.10

00:32:01.83

00:32:10.83
00:32:55.84
00:33:19.09
00:33:45.54

00:33:53.51
00:33:58.35

00:34:04.86
00:34:08.48
00:34:21.49
00:34:29.51

00:34:32.52
00:34:38.24
00:34:47.04
00:34:52.89
00:34:56.51
00:35:10.68
00:35:14.24

00:35:17.76
00:35:20.63
00:35:28.13

00:35:52.70
00:35:58.34
00:36:00.57

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
wygenerowane: 2012-09-02 16:20
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Strona 2

Kategoria: DYSTANS

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
18 610 ADRIAN PILAT
17 611 ARTUR BRYLA
18 635 HENRYK DOBRZYNSKI
19 597 TOMASZ KLAMRA
19 518 PIOTR JASTRZEBSKI
20 548 TOMASZ OLSZEWSKI
21 534 MARCIN WARCHOL
20 519 ARKADIUSZ KASPERSKI
22 638 KAMIL KACZYNSKI
21 673 JACEK LENDZIAN
22 689 HAKAN ROMMEDAHL
23 628 JERZY MALISZEWSKI
24 660 WOJCIECH ZAKRZEWSKI
25 693 PAWEL STOLARCZYK
23 620 SEBASTIAN NOWAK
24 524 ARKADIUSZ MIENDAK
25 590 KRZYSZTOF  KLAMRA
2 704 STANISLAW  ZAPADKA
26 604 PRZEMYStAW MENZINSKI
27 683 PAWEL MAZUR
28 700 KRZYSZTOF  SOBCZAK
29 708 PIOTR GROMELSKI
26 690 JAN TARASEWICZ
27 578 JERZY GWARDJAK
28 529 MARIUSZ KARBOWSKI
29 527 OREST KANTOR
30 721 KAMIL SOLODOWCZUK
30 717 ROBERT WAWER
31 514 SLAWEK MICHALCZUK
1 656 ANNA GOZDZIEJEWSKA
31 530 MARCIN ZAREBSKI
32 663 MAREK TREMBICKI
33 713 ANDRZEJ JUCHNIEWICZ
32 595 ARKADIUSZ SZYMANIAK
33 516 JACEK KIERUL
34 651 MARCIN CIUNELIS
35 774 PIOTR KOZLOWSKI
36 675 MICHAEL SZYNKIEWICZ
34 642 ARKADIUSZ ADAMOWICZ
35 671 WALDEMAR NIEMCZUK
36 699 MARCIN URADZINSKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M35
M55
M55
M55
M35
M35
M35

M55
M35

M55

M55
M55
M55
M55
M35
M35
M35
M56

M35
M35
M35
M35
M55
M55
M55
M55
M35
M55
M55
K55

M35
M35
M35
M55
M55
M35
M35
M35
M55
M55
M55

Team

20BZ

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
NIEZRZESZONY
BIEGAMBOLUBIE WYD
MINY

PAGED SKLEJKA MOR

\"TEAM \"\"ONE MAN
\"\" OLSZTYN\"

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
KLUB BIEGACZA MRA
GOWO

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
GENA TEAM

GENA TEAM

AKM OLSZTYN

S. OLIMP

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
DEZZORIENT

JW 2039

ARGEMA.PL

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
/ UWM OLSZTYN
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
NATURA 2010

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
MARTINCIU.COM

DUAL TEAM

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

tel. 691601151

Wynik

00:36:02.51
00:36:05.68
00:36:13.18
00:36:18.44
00:36:31.52
00:36:50.23
00:37:04.81

00:37:12.71
00:37:15.52

00:37:34.74

00:37:42.61
00:37:46.55
00:37:49.88
00:37:56.61
00:37:57.33
00:38:06.27
00:38:06.30
00:38:20.62

00:38:20.90
00:38:21.96
00:38:27.77
00:38:29.59
00:38:36.07
00:38:36.30
00:38:39.81
00:38:43.21
00:38:44.39
00:38:47.15
00:38:51.94
00:38:58.96

00:39:13.93
00:39:15.09
00:39:24.18
00:39:28.84
00:39:37.25
00:39:44.69
00:39:47.54
00:39:49.99
00:39:59.00
00:40:02.50
00:40:06.58

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
wygenerowane: 2012-09-02 16:20



Strona 3
Kategoria: DYSTANS

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
76 37 694 JAROSLAW OLKOWSKI M55
77 37 679 MARCIN MIERZEJEWSKI M35
78 38 565 DANIEL MIELNIK M35
79 39 588 MICHAL RATUSZYNSKI M35
80 38 716 TOMASZ KEMPINSKI M55
81 3 593 JANUSZ KROLIKOWSKI M56
82 40 625 PAWEL LICA M35
83 41 614 MARIUSZ MOKARSKI M35
84 42 537 TOMASZ SIEMIATKOWSKI M35
85 39 722 ROBERT PINIEWSKI M55
86 43 547 ANDRZEJ RUTKOWSKI M35
87 44 688 ARKADIUSZ SZCZEPANIAK M35
88 45 512 SZYMON DALIGA M35
89 46 641 ROBERT PIOTROWICZ M35
90 2 640 IWONA GODLEWSKA K55
91 40 712 ANDRZEJ GRYGLAS M55
92 41 531 KRZYSZTOF  OLEJNIK M55
93 4 644 RYSZARD ROPIAK M56
94 42 515 GRZEGORZ TUZIMEK M55
95 47 574 RAFAL KORWIEL M35
96 43 546 ARTUR LIDWIN M55
97 44 511 JAN KLOS M55
98 45 553 WOJCIECH KRASKOWSKI M55
99 46 714 JERZY LASZCZAK M55
100 47 617 SLAWOMIR LYCZKO M55
101 1 719 KATARZYNA  KOMOROWSKA-SOHQBO
WCZUK
102 48 637 WELODZIMIERZ GNATOWSKI M55
103 48 670 MARCIN KUSNIEWSKI M35
104 49 707 GRZEGORZ WEJKUC M35
105 49 612 DARIUSZ KURZATKOWSKI M55
106 50 520 ANDRZEJ BORKOWSKI M55
107 50 678 RAFAL GRABOWSKI M35
108 2 705 ELZBIETA ZAPADKA K35
109 5 692 TOMASZ MAKIEWICZ M56
110 51 681 LESZEK WRZYSZCZ M55
111 51 587 BOGUSLAW  TOMASZEWSKI M35
112 52 526 HUBERT MILDNER M35
113 1 543 GRAZYNA WITT K56
114 52 577 PRZEMYSLAW ZIELINSKI M55
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team

9 PULK ROZPOZNAWC
zY

WMKS OLSZTYN

AZS UWM OLSZTYN
WMKS

AKM OLSZTYN OLIMP

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

KLUB BIEGACZA

BBL

BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

AKM OLSZTYN

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
KURPIE MYSZYNIEC
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
FAMILY ENGLISH OLS
ZTYN

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

GARBATE MAZURY
JW 2039

WWZUC3RUSZALITERY
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

BIALY KENIJCZYK R
ESZEL

KLUB BIEGACZA MRA
GOWO

DLA OLI | BEATKI

MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL
TEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

tel. 691601151

Wynik
00:40:09.19

00:40:09.37
00:40:15.60
00:40:19.41
00:40:19.70
00:40:21.47
00:40:23.06
00:40:24.52
00:40:27.90
00:40:29.01
00:40:37.57
00:40:50.97
00:40:59.74
00:41:00.53

00:41:00.81
00:41:10.36
00:41:11.71
00:41:13.01
00:41:20.25
00:41:40.69
00:41:47.00

00:41:51.66
00:41:55.36
00:42:02.47
00:42:15.48
00:42:28.96

00:42:41.76
00:42:42.15
00:42:46.68
00:42:57.53
00:43:01.44
00:43:03.50

00:43:06.40

00:43:10.15
00:43:12.68
00:43:36.86
00:43:37.91
00:43:47.72

00:43:50.72

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 4
Kategoria: DYSTANS

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
115 53 545 RYSZARD LENKIEWICZ M55
116 54 528 GRZEGORZ SADOWSKI M55
117 53 557 PRZEMYStAW WRONA M35
118 54 504 PIOTR JEGER M35
119 55 718 JAN FILIPSKI M55
120 55 729 ROBERT SZAMSZON M35
121 56 741 PIOTR KOZtOWSKI M55
122 56 710 RAFAL CZARNECKI M35
123 57 654 JAKUB GALANEK M35
124 57 609 WALDEMAR  HYPS M55
125 58 589 ANDRZEJ BRONAKOWSKI M35
126 58 503 WOJTEK JEGER M55
127 3 701 PAULINA UCHMAN K35
128 59 715 DARIUSZ HANAS M55
129 60 601 RADOSLAW  GROSZEWSKI M55
130 61 623 ROBERT CHILCZUK M55
131 59 728 KRZYSZTTOF ZWIERZYNSKI M35
132 4 533 RENATA SAMSON K35
133 60 691 DARIUSZ EANKO M35
134 61 554 BARTOSZ JAZIC M35
135 62 535 MARCIN POLAK M35
136 62 558 JANUSZ WRONA M55
137 63 680 MARCIN STASZEWSKI M35
138 5 532 LUIZA PARAKIEWICZ K35
139 3 634 IWONA KRISCHANITZ K55
140 63 616 ARTUR TROCHIMOWICZ M55
141 64 645 MARCIN WOLFF M55
142 65 645 MARCIN WOLFF M55
143 64 695 JAKUB JASZCZUK M35
144 65 731 ROBERT GAJEWSKI M35
145 66 599 MATEUSZ MROZ M35
146 6 672 ELIZA SZELAGOWSKA-KUSS5
IEWSKA
147 67 669 ROBERT LACHACZ M35
148 68 564 PAWEL CHMIELINSKI M35
149 69 730 WOJCIECH KROLIKIEWICZ M35
150 70 703 PAWEL MATRACKI M35
151 71 666 TOMASZ MATUSIAK M35
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
DEZZORIENT

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
\"GABINET FIZJOTER
APEUTYCZNY \"\"CZA
S RELAKSU\"\"\"

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN/
SKLEPBIEGOWY.COM
WMKS OLSZTYN

BBL OLSZTYN

BIEGAMBOLUBIE WYD
MINY

OLSZTYN SZLOCHAM
WYDMINY

BIEGAMBOLUBIE WYD
MINY

AKB GIMNAZJUM 1 SZ
CZYTNO

WWW.FUTBOLNATAK.BL
OGSPOT.COM

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

MATRACCY FRYZJERST
WO

tel. 691601151

Wynik

00:43:56.25
00:44:08.71
00:44:15.92
00:44:16.62
00:44:27.83
00:44:38.18
00:44:42.32
00:44:43.58
00:44:46.15
00:44:48.71
00:44:54.04

00:44:57.75

00:45:00.85
00:45:01.74
00:45:01.81
00:45:04.10
00:45:08.83
00:45:08.91

00:45:09.06
00:45:09.45
00:45:12.55
00:45:17.67
00:45:20.83
00:45:27.73

00:45:34.50
00:45:46.45

00:45:48.02
00:45:48.02
00:45:53.59

00:45:55.24
00:45:56.76
00:46:05.76

00:46:12.13
00:46:15.13
00:46:20.97
00:46:22.28

00:46:29.99

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 5
Kategoria: DYSTANS

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
152 72 563 FILIP FIJALKOWSKI M35
153 66 655 TOMASZ DIDJURGEIT M55
154 73 647 ARTUR SALKOWSKI M35
155 4 550 ANNA GREDZINSKA-JEDNK55
SZEWSKA
156 74 684 MICHAL TOMCZYK M35
157 67 737 WLODZIMIERZ ONOSZKO M55
158 75 732 ADAM DOWGIRD M35
159 68 674 PAWEL POLACZUK M55
160 76 566 JACEK MIROS M35
161 69 664 MAREK OLSZEWSKI M55
162 70 607 ARTUR PABJANCZYK M55
163 77 648 RADOSEAW  PUNDA M35
164 78 508 MICHAL PULKOWSKI M35
165 5 608 HALINA BIZIUK K55
166 71 551 WIKTOR PIOTROWSKI M55
167 573 WERONIKA SWIERZEWSKA K35
168 720 MONIKA KRASKOWSKA K55
169 585 JAN AMBROZKO M56
170 643 AGNIESZKA  ADAMOWICZ K55
171 72 735 CEZARY MAJCHRZAK M55
172 79 523 ROBERT KURIATA M35
173 8 522 SYLWIA BIALECKA K35
174 8 569 EWA SKRZYNSKA K55
175 73 571 PIOTR SKRZYNSKI M55
176 80 613 MATEUSZ ZABCZYK M35
177 81 685 PIOTR LASKOWSKI M35
178 9 626 MONIKA KACZMAREK K35
179 10 621 IWONA NOWAK K35
180 11 646 ANETA DYMERSKA K35
181 12 606 JUSTYNA KEPOWSKA K35
182 82 603 PIOTR DASZKIEWICZ M35
183 7 618 RYSZARD SZPARAK M56
184 9 570 ANNA KONOPKO K55
185 8 561 SERGIUSZ DEMCZUK M56
186 74 600 JAROSLAW MATUSIEWICZ M55
187 75 661 MAREK KRUPINSKI M55
188 76 702 ANDRZEJ MATRACKI M55
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team

ABY DOBIEC ...
ABY DOBIEC
BBL OLSZTYN

WKR FAN

BBL LIDZBARK WARMI
NSKI

BIEGAM BO LUIE
AMATOR

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

BEZIMIENNI

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN

\"JMKT \"\"KWADRAT
"\

\"JKKS \"\"HELDIN\
e

BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

BBL OLSZTYN

BBL OLSZTYN

SKLEP SPORTOWY OLI
MP

SKLEP SPORTOWY OLI
MP

BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

BIEGAM BO LUBIE WY
DMINY
BIEGAMBOLUBIE

SKLEP BIEGOWY OLIM
P

tel. 691601151

Wynik

00:46:35.17
00:46:35.42
00:46:44.35
00:47:06.18

00:47:08.93
00:47:11.60
00:47:16.05
00:47:16.20
00:47:24.62
00:47:27.35

00:47:30.23
00:47:40.63
00:47:49.70
00:48:10.86
00:49:04.85
00:49:07.09
00:49:10.62
00:49:26.57
00:49:33.04
00:49:46.12
00:49:53.71

00:49:54.44

00:50:16.16

00:50:16.74
00:50:20.52
00:50:22.03
00:50:36.85
00:50:41.95
00:50:53.16
00:51:01.25

00:51:03.53
00:51:06.15
00:51:08.00
00:51:18.24
00:51:24.91

00:51:39.54
00:51:39.68

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 6
Kategoria: DYSTANS

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
189 77 650 ROBERT REKAWIECKI M55
190 13 582 ALEKSANDRA LASKOWSKA K35
191 9 583 SLAWOMIR SZUTKOWSKI M56
192 2 584 BARBARA KOSAKOWSKA-SZURE®W
SKA
193 83 509 RADOSELAW  MADERSKI M35
194 78 632 MIREK BIELINSKI M55
195 84 709 MACIEJ RYTCZAK M35
196 85 506 MICHAL DUTKIEWICZ M35
197 10 525 IWONA HUSZCzZA K55
198 11 725 LIDIA DLUGOSZ K55
199 10 536 TADEUSZ CHMIELEWSKI M56
200 12 517 IRENA GODYCKA-KLOS K55
201 14 711 ANNA MISIOLEK K35
202 79 576 MAREK KALISIAK M55
203 15 507 MONIKA SUBCZYNSKA K35
204 8 540 TYMOTEUSZ  KONRAD M35
205 16 594 ANIA WALAUGO K35
206 17 624 KATARZYNA  NIESIOBEDZKA K35
207 13 505 ILONA MROWINSKA-DUTKIES®
IcCz
208 14 667 HALINA GAJEWSKA K55
209 80 668 ANDRZEJ GAJEWSI M55
210 18 631 JOANNA ZALEWSKA K35
211 11 567 MAREK MARIANSKI M56
212 87 676 KAMIL MIELNICZEK M35
213 88 677 PAWEL StODZINSKI M35
214 81 696 TOMASZ KAMINSKI M55
215 19 724 LIWIA WEODARSKA K35
216 15 580 KATARZYNA  HOLOWENKO K55
217 82 629 KRZYSZTOF  SADOWSKI M55
218 20 733 WIOLETTA SAGAN K35
219 89 622 PRZEMYSLAW KOZAK M35
220 21 740 MARIA JASKULSKA- STYROZRES
LA
221 3 739 ANNA JASKULSKA K56
222 16 513 AGNIESZKA  JOZWIAK K55
223 22 630 OLGA BARTOCHA K35
224 23 686 JOANNA MASZKOWSKA K35
225 17 615 AGATA BIRUK K55
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team

BBL KRAKOW

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN
BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

LONEWOLFINRUN
AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN/
SKLEPBIEGOWY.COM
KLUB BIEGACZA MRA
GOWO
BIEGAMBOLUBIE WYD
MINY

BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

BBL

AKM OLIMP OLSZTYN/
SKLEPBIEGOWY.COM
,,GAJOWKA\

., GAJOWKAV\

KLUB BIEGACZA MRA
GOWO

BBL

BBL
SKLEPBIEGOWY.COM

tel. 691601151

Wynik

00:52:06.05
00:52:17.53
00:52:30.61
00:52:32.10

00:52:51.06
00:53:32.23
00:53:32.82
00:53:49.62

00:54:05.85
00:54:11.32

00:54:11.45

00:54:15.39
00:54:32.53
00:54:43.57
00:54:54.40
00:55:12.62

00:55:15.26

00:56:19.26
00:56:19.80

00:56:22.40
00:56:22.98
00:56:25.12
00:56:55.14
00:57:04.78
00:57:04.97
00:57:08.42
00:57:18.25

00:57:20.04
00:57:21.03
00:58:07.04
00:58:08.56
00:58:31.95

00:58:32.13
00:58:34.08
00:58:51.87
00:59:15.65
00:59:19.37

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 7
Kategoria: DYSTANS

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

226 90 727 KAMIL REDYK

227 24 649 MAGDALENA  SOBALA

228 12 542 HENRYK, PIOTR WITT

229 18 539 JOANNA KONRAD

230 91 619 HUBERT PIWONSKI

231 13 682 JAN BARTYS

232 25 572 MONIKA GORECKA

233 19 586 BARBARA STRACHOTA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M35
K35
M56
K55

M35
M56

K35

K55

Team

BIEGAM BO LUBIE O
LSZTYN

SOLO

BIEGAM BO LUBIE OL
SZTYN

BBL OLSZTYN

tel. 691601151

Wynik

01:01:45.75
01:03:53.83
01:06:03.64
01:07:48.78

01:08:20.23
01:09:12.34

01:10:06.84

01:10:08.45

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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